Calvary Radio Network, Inc.

WJCI, Huntington, IN (Facility ID No. 28206)
WQKO, Howe, IN (Facility ID No. 39886)
WCJL, Morgantown, IN (Facility ID No. 91951)
WJWD, Marshall, WI (Facility ID No. 93445)
WOJC, Crothersville, IN (Facility ID No. 93802)
WMJC, Richland, MI (Facility ID No. 121857)
WJCY, Cicero, IN (Facility ID No. 122004)
WJCZ, Milford, IL (Facility ID No. 122006)
WJCO, Montpelier, IN (Facility ID No. 122009)
WVWG, Seelyville, IN (Facility ID No. 173133)
WTZI, Rosement, IL (Facility ID No. 173970)
WTZY, Wonder Lake, IL (Facility ID No. 174052)

Section 73.3613 Contracts and Documents

Section 73.3613 of the Commission's rules requires Calvary Radio Network, Inc., licensee of the above-referenced noncommercial educational FM broadcast stations, to provide certain documents and contracts to members of the public. The following documents are available for review by members of the public:

Description of	Parties to Contract/Instrument	Date of	Date of	Agreement
Contract/Instrument		Execution	Expiration	<u>Type</u>
Articles of Incorporation	State of Indiana	7/2009	Perpetual	Formation Document
Bylaws	Calvary Radio Network, Inc.	7/2009	Perpetual	Corporate Document

Copies of these documents will be produced and provided to requesting parties within seven (7) days of the request. Requests for these documents may be made via telephone, (219) 548-5800, or via email, jmots@calvaryradionet.com.